Village of Wilmette

2022 Total Compensation Disclosure

Employer Payroll Benefits

Employer Pension Benefis

Other Employee Benefits

Sick Days/24 Hour

Vacation Days/24 Hour

Other Days/24 Hour

Department
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
WATER MANAGEMENT
FIRE
WATER MANAGEMENT
POLICE
VILLAGE MANAGER'S OFFICE
POLICE
FIRE
POLICE
FIRE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
POLICE
VILLAGE MANAGER'S OFFICE
FIRE
FIRE
POLICE
POLICE
FIRE
POLICE

VILLAGE MANAGER'S OFFICE
WATER MANAGEMENT

FIRE

POLICE

POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE

WATER MANAGEMENT

FIRE

POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE

POLICE

FINANCE

FINANCE

POLICE

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

POLICE

WATER MANAGEMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE

FIRE

VILLAGE MANAGER'S OFFICE
FIRE

WATER MANAGEMENT

POLICE

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

FIRE

NON-DEPARTMENTAL

FIRE

FINANCE

Position
MECH Il EQUIP COORD
DIRECTOR OF CD
WP OPERATOR (CERT)
FF II/PARAMEDIC
ASST WP SUPT
SOCIAL WORKER
MANAGEMENT ANALYST
POLICE OFFICER
FF III/PARAMEDIC
POLICE OFFICER
FIRE DUTY CHIEF Il
PLAN REVIEWER
PUBLIC WKS DIRECTOR
FF III/PARAMEDIC
CODE ENF OFFICER
BUILDING MAINTAINER |
FF III/PARAMEDIC
PLUMBING INSPECTOR
POLICE OFFICER
VILLAGE MANAGER
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF
FIRE DUTY CHIEF Il
DATA PROCESSOR I
POLICE OFFICER
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDC
POLICE OFFICER
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGER
WP ELECTRICIAN
FF III/PARAMEDIC
POLICE SERGEANT
DEPUTY CHIEF OPS
CREW LEADER - W/S
ASST DIR ENGINEERING
MAINTENANCE WKR |
POLICE OFFICER
CREW LEADER - W/S
POLICE OFFICER
FRONT COUNTER ASST
FF IIl/PARAMEDIC
MAINTENANCE WKR I
FF IIl/PARAMEDIC
COMM SRV OFF |
CREW LEADER/STREETS
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
MAINTENANCE WKR I
FF III/PARAMEDIC
POLICE OFFICER
ACCOUNTANT
FINANCE DIRECTOR
POLICE OFFICER
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDC
MAINTENANCE WKR I
POLICE SERGEANT
POLICE OFFICER
WP OPERATOR (CERT)
MAINTENANCE WKR |
FF III/PARAMEDIC
FF III/PARAMEDIC
ASST VILLAGE MGR
FF III/PARAMEDIC
WATER MTR REP TECH |
POLICE OFFICER
FF III/PARAMEDIC
BUILDING MAINTAINER I
MAINTENANCE WKR I
PROJECT MANAGER
POLICE OFFICER
FIRE LT/PARAMEDIC
MUSEUM DIRECTOR
FIRE LT/PARAMEDIC
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Status
ABPLANALP
ADLER
AGRAWAL
AGUIRRE-GARCIA
AMORELLA
ARON
ARTEAGA
BARRY
BARTON
BELL
BENTZ
BERG
BERGER-RAISH
BLOMQUIST
BLUMENTHAL
BONILLA
BONILLA
BOOKER
BOTTERMAN
BRAIMAN
BRILL
BUCCI
BUDD
BULLOCK
CAFFIE
CAVANAGH
CEASE
CHRISTIANSEN
CIRONE
CLARK
COLLINS
CONRAD JR
CRUZ
DAVIS
DAVIS
DEBOER
DEMOS
DREWS
DURBAND
DUTKIEWICZ
EASTMAN
EDER
FALCONE

FISHER
FOLKERTS
FREIMANIS
GALL

GAMBA
GARARD
GARCIA
GIRARD
GOLDEN
GOLDIN
GOMEZ
GRAJEWSKI
GUTH
HALLGREN
HALTERMAN
HAMMERSMITH
HANDRICK
HARRINGTON
HARTIGAN
HOFFMAN
HORN
HORNBACHER
HUGHES
HUSSEY-ARNTSON
ISAACSON
ISSAC

First Name
ERIC
JOHN
ARVIND
JOSE
TIMOTHY
MARY
ALEXANDER
MATTHEW
KENNETH
JEFFREY
JAMES
SCOTT
BRIGITTE
JOHN
THEODORE
ALEX
GUILLERMO
CHRIS
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
ROBERT
ANTHONY
SUSAN
SALLY
JEREMY
CONNOR
ALEJANDRA
JOEL
THOMAS
MICHAEL
PATRICK
JOSEPH
JORGE
CHARLES
VALERIE
NICHOLAS
MICHAEL
THERESE
WILLIAM
WLODZIMIERZ
BLAKE
STEVEN
PHILIP
JOHN
MICHELLE
PAUL
BENJAMIN
ROBERT
LARISA
MELINDA
MARK
EDWARD
LUIS
LANDON
BRIAN
MICHAEL
STEVEN
DAVID
MATTHEW
ERIK
MICHAEL
JEFFREY
LUKE
PATRICK
MICHAEL
DAVID
DANIELLE
JOSHUA
ROBERT
KATHY
MICHAEL
JISSENIA

Compensation
109,071
180,766
104,336
104,516
111,698

87,828
68,270
100,364
110,656
99,289
149,339
108,936
205,759
112,922
91,008
56,645
106,266
102,625
97,409
265,259
160,726
148,739
79,376
120,438
93,879
114,630
111,686
104,336
106,266
144,161
161,788
97,406
140,819
60,060
120,438
97,406
97,409
55,838
106,266
76,911
110,656
67,440
85,633
120,438
89,687
72,819
106,266
108,465
93,402
196,025
118,044
91,061
90,998
144,161
97,409
104,336
61,550
110,656
106,266
170,208
112,922
70,881
115,704
112,922
63,718
89,143
116,600
116,304
137,210
97,406
137,210
68,354

(FICA/Medicare)

(IMRF/Public Safety)
11,791
19,541
11,279
12,075
9,494
7,380

7,872

10,097
21,190

(Health/Life/Etc.)

30,186
23,710

2,973
10,978
30,205
21,020
10,630

9,817
24,845
10,866
11,220
23,201
23,887
28,182
19,018

20,088
23,061
23,256
13,018
19,322

892
30,386
16,810

PPOPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDDPDDDDDDPDDPDDPDPDPDDPDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD DDA DDDDDDDD DD DDDDD DD B B

otal
159,554
236,072
126,725
117,166
162,689
125,192
91,604
111,786
137,271
111,743
162,948
152,409
264,344
142,910
126,962
76,644
138,131
144,480
109,819
327,485
188,497
166,870
116,740
135,411
108,239
127,513
162,675
144,889
119,855
171,550
194,936
135,328
190,452
99,004
135,411
140,284
109,819
76,735
132,779
113,465
137,271
104,510
120,549
145,647
101,919
97,044
130,415
123,162
127,788
249,277
144,829
122,576
125,651
171,550
108,763
134,653
81,611
131,559
138,131
223,730
144,941

Shifts

17.0
25.0
21.0

55
14.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.5
10.0
125
13.0
25.0
125
21.0
10.0

7.0
18.0
10.0
21.0
21.0
125
25.0
21.0

5.0
17.0
20.0
25.0

7.0
19.0
25.0
25.0
21.0
10.0
21.0
23.0
10.0
10.0

6.5
13.0
105
21.0
16.0
21.0
10.0
12.0

6.0
14.0
11.0
25.0
21.0

5.0
22.0
21.0
10.0

10.0
10.5

16.0
125

17.0
11.0
10.0
21.0
20.0
18.0
125
25.0

17.0

Shifts
6.0
11.0
13.0
5.0
18.0
6.0
6.0
12,0
5.0
12,0
31.0
6.0
11.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
12,0
11.0
32.0
31.0
6.0
12,0
5.0
12,0
6.0
6.0
5.0
12,0
17.0
6.0
11.0
6.0
12,0
6.0
12,0



Village of Wilmette

2022 Total Compensation Disclosure

Employer Payroll Benefits

Employer Pension Benefis

Other Employee Benefits

Sick Days/24 Hour

Vacation Days/24 Hour

Other Days/24 Hour

POLICE

POLICE

FINANCE

WATER MANAGEMENT

FIRE

FINANCE

POLICE

POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

POLICE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
WATER MANAGEMENT

POLICE

WATER MANAGEMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
WATER MANAGEMENT

POLICE

FIRE

WATER MANAGEMENT

WATER MANAGEMENT

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE

WATER MANAGEMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

POLICE

WATER MANAGEMENT

POLICE

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
WATER MANAGEMENT

POLICE

NON-DEPARTMENTAL

FIRE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

FIRE

POLICE

POLICE

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
VILLAGE MANAGER'S OFFICE
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FINANCE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS

POLICE
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

Position
POLICE OFFICER
DATA PROCESSOR I
ASST FINANCE DIR
WP OPERATOR |
FF II/PARAMEDIC
ACCTS RECEIVBLE CLRK
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE SERGEANT
ASSISTANT VILLAGE ENGINEER
POLICE OFFICER
TELECOMMUNICATOR
FF III/PARAMEDIC
FF III/PARAMEDIC
FF III/PARAMEDIC
ENG ASSISTANT Il
MAINT SUPERVISOR
POLICE OFFICER
CHEMIST
DEP DIR PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE CHIEF
PERMIT CLERK
METER SHOP SUPV
POLICE OFFICER
FF III/PARAMEDIC
WP OPERATOR (CERT)
WATER PLANT OPERATOR
FF III/PARAMEDIC
VILLAGE ENGINEER
FF III/PARAMEDIC
WP OPERATOR (CERT)
ASST TO DIR OF PW
POLICE COMMANDER
TELECOMMUNICATOR
MAINTENANCE WKR I
POLICE OFFICER
PLANNER 11l
WATER PLANT MECH
TELECOMMUNICATOR
CABLE TV COORDINATOR
FIRE DUTY CHIEF Il
POLICE SERGEANT
TELECOMMUNICATOR
DATA PROCESSOR I
FIRE LT/PARAMEDIC
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE CHIEF
FF III/PARAMEDIC
STREET SUPERINT
POLICE OFFICER
FF III/PARAMEDIC
MAINTENANCE WKR |
SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR
MAINTENANCE WKR I
BUILDING INSPECTOR
EXEC SEC/DEP VIL CLK
CREW LEADER/UTILITY SPECIALIST
POLICE SERGEANT
POLICE OFFICER
MAINTENANCE WKR I
ACCTS RECEIVBLE CLRK
WATER/SEWER SUPERINT
FF III/PARAMEDIC
CUST SERV SUPER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
MECHANIC Il
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
ADMIN MANAGER
MAINTENANCE WKR Il
MAINTENANCE WKR Il
COMMUNICATIONS SUPR

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Status
JAKUPOVIC
JANOWIAK
JAROG
JOSELLIS
JOST
JOYCE
JURMU
JURMU
KEARNEY
KIDDLE
KING
KOFOED
KOLZE
KOPCZYK
KORDEK
KUMIEGA
KUTSCHKE
LADAO
LAM
LAMBEL
LARA
LAZAR
LEIGH
LETTIERI
LYNCH
LYONS
MAGER
MANIS
MARKOVICH
MATICH
MCDONNELL
MCGARRY
MCGARRY
MCGRATH
MCGUIRE
MCMANUS
MCMILLON
MCPHAIL
MEERSMAN
MENZIES
MERCADO
MIAGUSKO
MILLER
MINOGUE
MONK
MURPHY
MURRAY
MUZIK
NEUBAUER
NEURAUTER
NG
NGUYEN
NONNEMACHER
NORMAN
NORWOOD
NOVY
OCKRIM
OLIVO
O'MALLEY
O'MALLEY
OVEREEM
PACZOSA
PADRON
PARISI
PASQUESI
PATER
PAVELY
PEREZ
PERLEY
PERRI
PETERSON
PETERSON

First Name
AMANDA
EMILY
LYNN
ERNEST
ROBERT
KATHLEEN
ANDREW
SOLVEIG
RYAN
KEVIN
FREDDIE
EDWARD
RYAN
THOMAS
KRISTOPHER
PETER
JEFFREY
STEFANIE
GuUYy
BRIAN
LEONARDO
ANDREW
STEPHEN
MICHAEL
NICHOLAS
AUSTIN
FRANK
DANIEL
BRADLEY
LOuUIS
KATE
MICHAEL
LYNDA
SHAWN
ELIZABETH
KATHERINE
JERRITT
JESSE
KAREN
RYAN
ALEJANDRO
GEORGE
JOAN
MICHAEL
RUSSELL
KYLE
COLIN
ANTHONY
CHRISTOPHER
TIMOTHY
ALEXANDER
PHUONG
DANIEL
JOHN
KAREN
DANIEL
ROGER
MARIA
DANIEL
CHRISTINE
MATHEW
SCOTT
ANDREA
JULIE
JAMES
BRIAN
RAIMOND
JOSE
EMMA
JOSEPH

116,969
144,161
119,933
119,364
91,163
108,437
106,266
108,347
89,062
112,286
111,767
91,630
156,234
175,570
62,813
97,406
120,438
106,266
93,742
89,787
112,922
167,433
106,266
104,342
94,342
153,826
93,064
76,488
110,187
89,777
93,064
71,444
98,856
149,339
144,161
89,922
79,376
137,210
109,113
190,713
106,266
128,084
115,912
108,347
60,837
138,065
89,143
100,118
86,300
96,081
144,161
117,569
67,355
56,841
129,680
108,437
74,899
119,364
116,304
99,878
119,964
118,044

117,504

(FICA/Medicare)
1,434
5,079
11,500
6,147
1,734
4,291
1,871
2,306
9,354
1,909
7,110
1,734
1,699
1,733
6,946
8,757
1,787
7,146
11,663
2,808
4,898
7,597
1,926
1,699
7,311
7,003
1,806
11,842
1,699
8,138
7,358
2,460
7,258
5,965
1,762
7,002
7,258
5,572
7,710
2,389
2,306
7,013
6,190
2,195
1,745
3,051
1,699
9,990
1,854
1,733
4,744
10,768
6,952
7,808

2,306

(IMRF/Public Safety)

10,133
9,706

18,100

11,279
10,198

10,060
8,268

9,705
10,060
7,723
10,686

9,721
8,581

13,846

6,576
14,925
9,636
10,823
9,329
10,386

7,281
6,144
14,018

8,097

(Health/Life/Etc.)

PPOPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDPDDPDDDDDDPDDPDDPDPDPDDPDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD DDA DDDDDDDD DD DDDDD DD B B

otal
91,959
105,059
176,134
114,441
132,637
81,941
131,862
165,862
153,263
151,532
138,187
123,133
127,091
134,908
115,373
163,391
126,540
119,493
198,086
181,856
96,612
128,416
147,279
132,779
124,044
136,546
137,558
225,943
138,131
153,912
124,760
169,570
127,383
118,645
124,923
117,282
135,103
95,400
138,351
176,847
165,862
131,354
106,903
164,438
141,044
224,528
110,951
171,201
148,001
134,908
82,713
188,798
117,500
131,651
130,353
138,703
169,918
149,696

169,617

Shifts

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0

6.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

12.0
12.0

12.0
12.0

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
120
120

120

10.0
12.0
21.0
10.0

9.5
10.0
21.0
24.0
15.0
25.0
21.0

9.0

6.5

8.0
15.0
22.0
14.0
12.0
21.0
21.0
13.0
25.0
23.0

6.5
13.0
14.0
125
19.0

6.0
17.0
17.0
25.0
25.0
12.0
14.0
11.0
24.0
15.0
25.0
105
23.0
21.0
25.0
11.0
14.0
25.0

6.5
21.0
21.0

8.0
10.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
17.0

24.0
21.0

11.0
20.0

12.0
25.0
17.0
16.0
21.0
21.0
11.0
10.0

25.0

Shifts
12.0
6.0
11.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
12,0
12,0
11.0
12,0
12,0
5.0
5.0
5.0
11.0
6.0
12,0
6.0
11.0
11.0
6.0
6.0
12,0
5.0
13.0
13.0
5.0
11.0
5.0
13.0
11.0
17.0
12,0
6.0
12,0
11.0
6.0
12,0
11.0
31.0
12,0
12,0
6.0
5.0
12,0
17.0



Village of Wilmette

2022 Total Compensation Disclosure

Employer Payroll Benefits

Employer Pension Benefis

Other Employee Benefits

Sick Days/24 Hour

Vacation Days/24 Hour

Other Days/24 Hour

Department
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FINANCE
POLICE

WATER MANAGEMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE

POLICE

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
POLICE

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FINANCE

POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE

FIRE

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
FIRE

FIRE

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
FIRE

LAW

POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

WATER MANAGEMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

FIRE

ENGINEERING & PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE

FINANCE

FIRE

POLICE

WATER MANAGEMENT

Position
MECHANIC |
AP/AR CLERK
POLICE OFFICER
DIR OF WTR RESOURCES
FACILITIES MANAGER
PLANNER Il
MAINTENANCE WKR Il
MAINTENANCE WKR Il
FF III/PARAMEDIC
TELECOMMUNICATOR
FF III/PARAMEDIC
CREW LEADER/STREETS
POLICE OFFICER
ASST DIRECTOR OF CD
POLICE COMMANDER
FIRE LT/PARAMEDIC
MECHANIC lIl (EVT)
PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST
POLICE OFFICER
MAINTENANCE WKR I
FIRE LT/PARAMEDIC
FF III/PARAMEDIC
PERMIT TECHNICIAN
FF III/PARAMEDIC
FF III/PARAMEDIC
BUS DEVL COORD
DIRECTOR OF ADM SERV
POLICE OFFICER
ENG ASSISTANT |
POLICE OFFICER
VILLAGE FORESTER
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDC
ASST VILLAGE MGR/CORP COUNSEL
POLICE OFFICER
VEHICLE MAINT SUPT
POLICE SERGEANT
WP OPERATOR (CERT)
MAINTENANCE WKR I
POLICE SERGEANT
MAINTENANCE WKR I
BUILDING INSPECTOR/PLAN REVIEWER
CODE ENF OFFICER
MAINTENANCE WKR |
MECHANIC |
ADMIN SYSTEMS ANALYST
FF III/PARAMEDIC
VILLAGE FORESTER
POLICE OFFICER
ACCOUNTANT
FF III/PARAMEDIC
TELECOMMUNICATOR
WP OPERATOR (CERT)
FIRE LT/PARAMEDIC
FF III/PARAMEDIC

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Status
PHOTOPULOS
PRISTOVNIK
PRZEKOTA
QUAFISHEH
RAMAKER
RANDOLPH
RENTERIA
RICCI
RICHARDS
RIGAS
RIGGAN II
RINDFLEISCH
RIZZO
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
RODGERS
RODRIGUEZ
RUEMMLER
SANTANA
SANTINI
SCHEETZ
SCHMIDT
SCHULTHEIS
SCHUMAN
SIMON
SIVERTSEN
SKILES
SLYWKA
SMITH
SOKOLNIK
SORBY
SOVEREEN
STEIN
STENGER
STOCKINGER
SWEET
THVEDT
TOPPEL
TRAGE Il
TRAVIS
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
WALKER
WALTERS
WASLEY
WATSON
WAYLAND
WEGLARZ
WEINER
WENTE
WILK
WOKURKA

First Name
ANDREW
LucYy
CHRISTOPHER
NABIL
JOHN
RACHAEL
FIDEL
ANTHONY
ROBERT
BASIL
RICHARD CODY
STEVEN
NICHOLAS
LISA
MICHAEL
JENNIFER
MICHAEL
CLIFF
RAY
FRED
MICHAEL
RYAN
MARY ANN
KEVIN
THOMAS
LUCAS
PETER
TRAVIS
DANIEL
JONATHAN

SAM
DANIEL
ROBERT
CARLY
TROY
JASON
BARRY
DERRICK
JASON
GARY

Compensation
73,304
55,634
114,630
172,434
111,159
104,527
90,998
75,182
102,767
87,723
108,437
97,406
120,438
144,933
153,826
137,210
107,336
98,705
116,969
89,143
131,654
110,656
65,482
108,437
112,922
109,404
172,434
93,770
85,997
112,567
110,004
87,820
215,717
113,605
112,293
144,161
99,450
67,563
144,161
72,684
99,688
67,354
177,218
70,218
100,845
108,437
85,055
98,483
93,345
108,437
93,064
81,573
137,210
112,922

(FICA/Medicare)
5,717
4,339
1,833
11,922
8,670
8,152
7,097
5,863
1,643
6,842
1,734
7,597
1,926
11,304
2,460
2,195
8,371
7,698
1,871
6,952
2,106
1,770
5,107
1,734
1,806
8,533
11,922
1,499
6,707
1,800
8,579
1,404
12,614
1,817
8,758
2,306
7,756
5,269
2,306
5,668
7,775
5,253
13,820
5,476
7,865
1,734
6,633
1,575
7,280
1,734
7,258
6,362
2,195
1,806

(IMRF/Public Safety)

11,827
18,640

9,296
11,891

23,319
12,139
10,751
7,304
7,857
10,776
7,281
19,157
7,591
10,901

9,194
10,091

10,060
8,818

(Health/Life/Etc.)

16,835
20,740
11,950
30,635
19,893
24,802
19,750
29,946
12,922
12,815
22,466
23,120
30,267
13,220
30,503
13,166
24,822
17,042
19,202
19,005
23,362
30,197
22,869
30,182
24,862
19,149
30,635
867
10,772
23,227
11,917
12,816
1,731
23,234
12,989
30,435
30,118
27,843
28,404
27,893
909
660
1,735

22,745
24,830
27,985

900
10,824
30,182
28,042
27,960
30,386
19,174

PO PD DD DD DD DDDDDDDPDDDDDDDDD DD DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDADDADNDDDDD DD H

otal
103,781
86,727
128,413
233,631
151,737
148,781
127,682
119,119
117,332
116,863
132,637
138,652
152,631
185,125
186,790
152,570
152,133
134,115
138,042
124,736
157,122
142,623
100,536
140,353
139,589
148,912
233,631
96,136
112,772
137,594
142,392
102,040
253,381
138,656
146,179
176,902
148,075
107,978
174,871
114,103
119,147
80,548
211,931
83,973
142,356
135,001
128,868
100,958
121,539
140,353
138,423
124,713
169,790
133,901

Shifts

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

9.0
12.0
12.0

4.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0

6.0
12.0

6.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
12.0

6.0

6.0

10.0
10.0
19.0
21.0
25.0
15.0
23.0
13.0

55
17.0

85
23.0
25.0
25.0
21.0
11.0
16.0
11.0
21.0
21.0

9.0
105
13.0

85
125
21.0
25.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
21.0

21.0
16.0
15.0
22.0
15.0
10.0
25.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
12.0

9.0
19.0
10.0
11.0

9.5
25.0
10.0
125
125

Shifts
6.0
6.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
85
6.0
6.0
5.0
12,0
5.0
6.0
12,0
11.0
17.0
5.0
6.0
11.0
12,0
6.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
11.0
11.0
12,0
11.0
12,0
6.0
5.0
11.0
12,0
6.0
12,0
13.0
6.0
12,0
6.0

17.0
5.0
6.0

12,0

11.0
5.0

12,0
6.0
5.0
5.0



